Speed Controller with
One-touch Fitting
�Application
Environment where welding spatter scatters
Prevents adhesion and entry of welding spatters!
Specifi cations
Fluid Air
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa

Stainless steel
ZDC
How to Order
3 10 03 08AS X737S2 F
Thread size
01 R1/8
02 R1/4
03 R3/8
Applicable tubing O.D. Note)
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
Body size
2 1/8, 1/4 standard
3 3/8 standard
Control type
0 Meter-out
1 Meter-in
With One-touch fitting
All metal
exterior
With sealant
For use in environments shown above
Related Equipment/Spatter cover
∗ Except sealant
�Improved environmental resistance with the all metal exterior
Note) For selecting applicable
tubing O.D., refer to the
“Model”.
All Metal Exterior ∗
Welding spatter Dust Ultraviolet
INFORMATION
AS-X737
14-EU629-UK
A
øD2
L2
L1
M
ø
D
1
Applicable tubing O.D. ød
H
T
SMC CORPORATION
Akihabara UDX 15F, 4-14-1, Sotokanda, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-0021, JAPAN
Phone: 03-5207-8249   FAX: 03-5298-5362
SMC CORPORATION All Rights Reserved
Zuazobidea 14, 01015 Vitoria
Tel: +34 945-184 100   Fax: +34 945-184 124
URL  http://www.smc.eu
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
and any obligation on the part of the manufacturer.
European Marketing Centre (EMC)
1st printing  KU  printing  KU 00  Printed in Spain
Construction Needle Valve/Flow-rate Characteristics
No. Description Material Note
1 Body A ZDC (Zinc alloy) Chromating
2 Body B Brass
3 Needle Brass Electroless nickel plating
4 Seat ring Brass
5 Lock nut Brass
Meter-out
Meter-in Black zinc chromated
6 Handle Brass
7 C-ring Steel wire
8 Cassette Stainless steel
9 Seal NBR
10 U-seal HNBR
11 O-ring NBR
12 O-ring NBR
Component Parts